1
High-Speed Connectivity
For simple, reliable, high-speed wireless
connections for both desktop and notebook
users, choose the 3Com® OfficeConnect®
Wireless 108 Mbps 11g USB Adapter. Users
can access network resources, the Internet,
and e-mail at speeds up to 108 Mbps in

for details.
3COM® OFFICECONNECT® WIRELESS 108 MBPS 11G USB ADAPTER DATA SHEET
Ordering Information PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 3COM SKU
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 108 Mbps 11g USB Adapter 3CRUSB20075
Related products
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 54 Mbps 11g Compact USB Adapter 3CRUSB10075
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 108 Mbps 11g XJACK PC Card 3CRXJK10075
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 108 Mbps 11g PoE Access Point 3CRGPOE10075
3Com OfficeConnect ADSL Wireless 11g Firewall Router 3CRWDR100A-72
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g Cable/DSL Router 3CRWE554G72TU
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g Cable/DSL Router 3CRWE554G72T
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 54 Mbps 11g Travel Router 3CRTRV10075
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 54 Mbps 11g Print Server 3CRWPS10075
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11a/b/g Access Point 3CRWE454A72
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g Access Point 3CRWE454G72
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11a/b/g PC Card 3CRWE154A72
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g PC Card 3CRWE154G72
*Not available in all countries – please check with your local reseller or 3Com office for local availability